BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

£100 TAX FREE CASH - GREAT ODDS 12.08.25

Name Ticket Number
Laura Howe 1
Julie Salt 2
Ross Hawker 3
Kim Burbanks 4
Judith Dickman 5
Zoe Walker 6
Amanda Vines 7
Judith Dickman 8
Kerry Walsh 9
Lily Stephenson 10
Zoe Walker 11
Laura Howe 12
Charlotte Harneiss 13
Chris Sheppard ???? 14
Charlene Hassall 15
Emma Ward 16
Lily Stephenson 17
Judith Dickman 18
Beverley Greenhall 19
Corrina Wonnacott 20
Lily Stephenson 21

Beverley Greenhall 22
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Charlene Hassall
Chris Sheppard ????
Charlotte Harneiss
Amie Greaves
Chris Sheppard ????
Ross Hawker
Kim Burbanks

Kim Burbanks

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30


http://www.tcpdf.org

